
Test Report ID:60/UJS/USNWQTML/2023-24 

Name and Address of Organization/ 
Customer 

Type of Source 

Reference Sample ldentification: 

Date of Sample Received: 31.05.2023 

S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

District Level Water Quality Testing and Monitoring Laboratory 
Uttarakhand Jal Sansthan, Rudrapur U.S.Nagar 

E-mail: eeudmujs@gmail.com 

11 

12* 

13* 

WATER QUALITY TEST REPORT 

Water Quality Parameters Under 

Colour 

Chemical Scope 

Odour 

Taste 

JAIN GLOBAL SCHOOL 
NH-74,Kashipur Road 
Rudrapur U.S.Nagar 

Chemist 

Sample Description: Drinking Water 

DLWQTML/UJS/JGS-01 

Total Dissolved Solids (TDS), mg/ max 

pH at 25°c 

Turbidity, NTU ma 

Chloride,Mg/l max 
Total Alkalinity as CaCO3 mg/l max 

Total Hardness as CaC03 mg/l max 

Calcium as Ca mg/l max 

Magnesium as Mg mg/l max 

Microbiological Test Parameters 
E.Coli MPN /100ml 

Total Coliform/100ml 

Sample Collected by: 

Results 

Less than 5 

Unobjectionable 

Agreeable 

120 

7.56 

0.58 

5.9 

115 

104 

28 

8.26 

Absent 

Absent 

Note: 12* And 13 indicates parameters that are not NABL Accredited. 

One water Sample Collected From 
UV Filter machine 

-End of Report 

Date of Start of Analysis: 31.05.2023 

Date of End of Analysis : 02.06.2023 
Customer 

Desirable 

Limit 

(BIS) 

5 

Unobjectionable 

Agreeable 

500 

6.5 to 8.5 

250 

200 

200 

75 

30 

Absent 

Remark: Above received water sample conforms to IS: 10500-2012 for drinking purpose with 

Absent 

Permissible 

Limit 

(BIS) 

15 

Unobjectionable 

Agreeable 

2000 

No Relaxation 

1000 

600 

600 

200 

100 

Absent 

Absent 

above tests 

Quality Technical Manager 
Technica! Manager 

Disriet Water Quality Testing 
Monitoring Laboratory 



y U 4a/CIH/ 2023-24/ 7499 

Princinat 
JAIN GLOBAL SCHOOL 

ChaiYman 

fato 1207.2023 

Jaln Global School 
Kiratpur, kudrapur (USNagar) 
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