

District Level Water Quality Testing and Monitoring Laboratory Uttarakhand Jal Sansthan, Rudrapur U.S.Nagar

E-mail: eeudmujs@gmail.com

Test Report ID:60/UJS/USNWQTML/2023-24

WATER QUALITY TEST REPORT

Name and Address of Organization/ Customer	JAIN GLOBAL SCHOOL NH-74,Kashipur Road Rudrapur U.S.Nagar			
Type of Source	Sample Description: Drinking Water		One water Sample Collected From UV Filter machine	
Reference Sample Identification:	DLWQTML/UJS/JGS-01		Date of Start of Analysis: 31.05.2023	
			Date of End of Analysis: 02.06.2023	
Date of Sample Received: 31.05.2023		Sample Collected by:	Customer	

S.No.	Water Quality Parameters Under	Results	Desirable	Permissible
	Chemical Scope		Limit	Limit
			(BIS)	(BIS)
1	Colour	Less than 5	5	15
2	Odour	Unobjectionable	Unobjectionable	Unobjectionable
3	Taste	Agreeable	Agreeable	Agreeable
4	Total Dissolved Solids (TDS), mg/l max	120	500	2000
5	pH at 25°c	7.56	6.5 to 8.5	No Relaxation
6	Turbidity, NTU ma	0.58	1	5
7	Chloride,Mg/l max	5.9	250	1000
8	Total Alkalinity as CaCO3 mg/l max	115	200	600
9	Total Hardness as CaCO3 mg/l max	104	200	600
10	Calcium as Ca mg/l max	28	75	200
11	Magnesium as Mg mg/l max	8.26	30	100
	Microbiological Test Parameters			
2*	E.Coli MPN /100ml	Absent	Absent	Absent
3*	Total Coliform/100ml	Absent	Absent	Absent

Note: 12* And 13* indicates parameters that are not NABL Accredited.

Remark: Above received water sample conforms to IS: 10500-2012 for drinking purpose with respect to above tests

Chemist

Quality /Technical Manager

Technical Manager
District Water Quality Testing
Monitoring Laboratory

- -End of Report -

Uttarakhand Jal Sansthan, U.S. Nagai

कार्यालय-मुख्य चिकित्सा अधिकारी उधम सिंह नगर।

पत्रांक-प्रमाण पत्र / सैनिटेशन / 2023-24 / **74.99** सेवा मे

दिनांक 12.07.2023

प्रधानाचार्य, जैन ग्लोबल स्कूल काशीपुर रोड वी0पी0ओ0 दानपुर रुद्रपुर उधम सिंह नगर।

विषय:-

सेनिटेशन प्रमाण पत्र के सम्बन्ध में।

महोदय.

उपरोक्त विषयक आपके प्रार्थना पत्र दिनांक 31.05.2023 के कम में दिनांक 10.07.2023 की उक्त संस्थान का निरीक्षण किया गया, निरीक्षण के कम में आख्या निम्नवत है :--

01- स्कूल में 28 कक्ष है, सभी कक्षों में प्रकाश की उचित व्यवस्था पायी गई।

02— स्कूल के सभी कक्षों में हवा के संचालन हेतु एक्जोस फैन कार्य करते हुए पाये गये। तथा जहाँ पर वातानुकूलित व्यवस्था थी वह सही दशा में मिले।

03- स्कूल में कुल कर्मचारियों की संख्या-36 है।

04- स्कूल में 01 कार्मशियल आर0ओ0 फ्लांट लगा हुआ है जिसकी शुद्धता मानको के अनुसार है।

05- स्कूल के सभी तलों पर पानी की उचित व्यवस्था है।

06— स्कूल के सभी तलों पर (भूतल, प्रथम तथा द्धितीय तल) शैचालयों की कुल संख्या—20 (पुरूष-06 .महिला—10, दिव्यांग—04) तथा यूरिनल की संख्या—06 एवं वॉश बेसिन 11 उपलब्ध है। उपरोक्त सभी कियाशील हैं तथा साफ—सफाई का विशेष ध्यान रखा गया है।

उपरोक्त निरीक्षण के दौरान सैनिटेशन से सम्बन्धित समस्त व्यवस्था उचित पायी गई। उक्त संस्थान को स्वस्थता प्रमाण पत्र निर्गत किये जानें संस्तुति की जाती है।

भवदीय.

Principal JAIN GLOBAL SCHOOL Chairman - Jain Global School
Kiratpur, Rudrapur (U.S.Nagar).